Build Estimate Limited



Plant & Tool

Project proposal: Single Storey Extension

Customer name:

Date: 20/04/2024

Job number: JOB001

Site Work

Scaffolding Scaffolding				£	7,942.44
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
Provide Scaffolding for 8 weeks, Height - 5.4m, Width - 14m	1	1.0	each	£2,612.74	£2,612.74
Provide Scaffolding for 8 weeks, Height - 7.4m, Width - 20.84m	1	1.0	each	£5,329.70	£5,329.70
General Preliminaries				£	3,060.00
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
8 Yard Skip 3.6m(L) x 1.7(W) x 1.2(H)	10	=	each	£306.00	£3,060.00

Soakaway					£163.20	
8 Yard Skip 3.6m(L) x 1.7(W) x 1.2(H)	10	-	each	£306.00	£3,060.00	

Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
4 Yard Skip 1.8m(L) x 1.3(W) x 1.0(H)	0.5	-	each	£182.40	£91.20
1 Tonne Skip Loader	1	1.0	day	£72.00	£72.00

Orain Runs					£136.80
Decarintian	Otv	Torm	Heit	Doto	Total

Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
2 Yard Skip 1.2m(L) x 0.61(W) x 0.76(H)	0.5	-	each	£129.60	£64.80
1 Tonne Skip Loader	1	1.0	day	£72.00	£72.00

Substructure

Concrete Floors				1	£498.00
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
1.5 Tonne Excavator	1	1.0	day	£66.00	£66.00

Page: 1 of 2

Delivery and Collection Cost	1	-	each	£54.00	£54.00
8 Yard Skip 3.6m(L) x 1.7(W) x 1.2(H)	1	-	each	£306.00	£306.00
1 Tonne Skip Loader	1	1.0	day	£72.00	£72.00
Foundation					£620.40
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
8 Yard Skip 3.6m(L) x 1.7(W) x 1.2(H)	1.4	-	each	£306.00	£428.40
1 Tonne Skip Loader	1	1.0	day	£72.00	£72.00
1.5 Tonne Excavator	1	1.0	day	£66.00	£66.00
Delivery and Collection Cost	1	-	each	£54.00	£54.00
Services					
Radiators					£200.00
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
200	1	1.0	each	£200.00	£200.00
Finishes					
Ceiling Finishes Main House					£129.60
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
2 Yard Skip 1.2m(L) x 0.61(W) x 0.76(H)	1	-	each	£129.60	£129.60
Floor Finishes Main House					£6.30
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
Rubble Sack 30kg	1.5	1.0	each	£4.20	£6.30
Stairs Stairs					£78.00
Description	Qty	Term	Unit	Rate	Total
Delivery cost	1	-	each	£78.00	£78.00

Page: 2 of 2

£12,834.74

Total: